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Jonas Atz
Maximilian Reffle
Johnatan Gast
Tobias Moser

Willi Novak
Thomas Kaiser
Bastian Relin
Wendelin v. Redwitz
Gabriel Eugler
Samuel Wiirtz

Tom Miiller
Andreas Just
Adrian Zoller
Johannes Kneip
Timo Scharr
Sebastian Bitschnan
Christian Frohlich
Markus Kirsch
Soren Horz

Ilija Vekic
Johannes Thoma
Thomas Hofer
Kirian Fink

Florian Rohm
Maximilian Herrmann
Andreas Schuster
Samuel Schilk
Stefan Hantschel
Lukas Wegmann
Florian Kienberger
Eike Stral3er
Johannes Rietzler
Maximilian Schwenk
Nicolas Twardowski
Volker Lehmann
Sebastian Hetterich
Wolfgang Weber
Thomas Zettler
Christian Ross
Axel Teuchert

Sven Lorinczy
Jovan Koffer

Noah Settmacher
Martin Kirsch
Armin Baumberger
Felix Aichele
Tobias Wicklein
Jonas Falter
Manuel Grunwald
Matthias Hiltner

Herren

Punktzahl

180
178
172
162
158
154
153
151
149
148
146
143
142
140
140
137
133
131
122
117
117
117
108
104
103
102
100
100
97
91
89
89
88
88
85
81
77
70
68
67
64
59
58
56
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